

---

## **Pachet diverse consumabile motocoase**

I.D.: 105625351

---

Data publicarii	15.11.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 618,58 RON - 618,58 RON

---

Descriere: 004448 / (33175) 00009302227 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.7MM 208M - 416 M X 0,58 = 241,28 LEI  
013483 / 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 - 1 BUC X 105,04 LEI - 105,04 LEI 015076 /  
40027102169 Autocut C26-2 - 2 BUC X 96,64 LEI = 193,28 LEI 000047 / (0231) ULEI  
70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - L X 39,49 LEI = 78,98 LEI

---